FORM No. 633-WARRANTY DEED	Individual or Corporate). MTC	1396-2121	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLA	ND. OR. 97204
1-1-74	111 3: 16	WARRANTY DEED	Vol <u>MOO Page</u> 35450	
KNOW ALL ME Oregon Corporat	N BY THESE PRESEN ion	TS, That GIENG	ER ENTERPRISES, INC., an	5
hereinafter called the gra LAURA M. GASTON	ntor, for the consideration, HUSBAND AND WIFE		to grantor paid by JACK JOE GAS	er called
pertaining, situated in the The NE4 of Sect	property, with the teneme e County of Klamath	ents, hereditaments and State 34 South Rai	aid grantee and grantee's heirs, succes and appurtenances thereunto belongin of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: nge 8 East of the Willame	ssors and g or ap-
EXCEPTING THEREN Township 34 Sout as follows:	FROM that certai th, Range 8 East	n parcel of 1 of the Wills	land lying in Section 26, amette Meridian, describe	ed.
the line betweer northerly paral] 1,320 feet; ther SE ¹ / ₄ to a point of	n the NE‡ and th Lel to the line nce westerly par on the line betw petween the NE¼	e SE $\frac{1}{4}$ a dista between the N allel to the een the NE $\frac{1}{4}$ a	on 26 thence easterly alc ance of 528 feet; thence $NE_{\frac{1}{2}}$ and the $NW_{\frac{1}{2}}$ a distance line between the $NE_{\frac{1}{2}}$ and and the $NW_{\frac{1}{2}}$; thence south to the point of beginning	ce of the erly
And said grantor I grantor is lawfully seized This instrum made of the	lold the same unto the sa hereby covenants to and in fee simple of the abov ment does not guarantee that hereits does not guarantee that	with said grantee a e granted premises, : ^{Ony particular} use may	tee's heirs, successors and assigns foreve nd grantee's heirs, successors and assig free from all encumbrances be	ins, that
check which the grantor will waterantrand and demands of all perso The true and actu	forever, and the first ind ind forever, 'defend the said points whomsoever, except the nal consideration paid for	instant. A buyer show remises and every pa nose claiming under this transfer, stated	eld for art and parcel thereof against the lawfur the above described encumbrances. d in terms of dollars, is \$45,000.00 reporty-or-value given or promised ag	
In construing this d changes shall be implied to In Witness Whereou if a corporate grantor, it H order of its board of direct AMERIT (If executed by a corporation, instrum- affix corporate seal) and has or as to that may	leed and where the contex to make the provisions her f, the grantor has executed has caused its name to be tors.	t so requires, the sir reof apply equally to d this instrument this signed and seal affi GIENGER tion only, and sufficiency	S, it not applicable, should be deloted. See ORS ingular includes the plural and all gram corporations and to individuals. day of fill ixed by its officers, duly authorized the ENTERPRISES, INC. 	nmatical 1995; preto by S.
STATE OF OREGON,)) ss.	STATE OF OREGO	N, County of Klamath) 55.
County of		Personally app	Leroy Gienger	
Personally appeared the ab			Glenger	er is the
		GIENGER EN	TERPRISES, INC., a corr	/ •
ment to beand acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be		and that the seal allixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them scknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.		
Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL)		Before me:	LATO 110. COF	FICIAL EAL)
Notary Public for My commission e		Notary Public for Or My commission expir		
GIENGER ENTERPRIS	SES, INC.		STATE OF OREGON,	<u> </u>
GRANTOR'S NA GASTON, Jack Joe	ME AND ADDRESS AND LAURA		an anna	•
GRANTEE'S NA After recording return to:	ME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVE FOR RECORDER'S US		
NAME, Al Until a change is requested all tax statem	DDRESS, ZIP nents shall be sent to the following add	iress.	In Vol. M00 Page <u>35450</u> Linda Smith,	
			County Clerk Fee\$ 21 2	1